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Balderson, Lisa 8/25/83 1989 Business 7-12 Business Education
Bell, David 8/21/86 1989 Bookkeeping 7-12,  Economics 7-12, Health & Physical Education K-12 Business Education
Rudloff, Stephanie 8/25/95 1999 Business Ed (7-12), Computer Tech 7-12, Voc Bus Business Education
Reynolds, Patricia 8/27/99 2007 Business Education 7-12, Intervention Specialist Mild/Moderate K-12, Supervisor Business Education

McCullough, James 8/24/90 2003 Computer Tech, Elementary 1-8 Computer Technology
Rudloff, Stephanie 8/25/95 1999 Computer Tech, Business Ed 7-12, Voc Bus Computer Technology

MacLaine, Philip 1/15/82 1989 Driver Ed, Health & Physical Education K-12, Developmentally Handicapped k-12 Drivers Education
Aronhalt, David S. 8/13/90 1993 Driver Ed, Physical Education K-12 Drivers Education

Martin, Flora 8/24/76 1986 Elementary 1-8, Elementary Principal Elementary
Coleman, Constance 8/23/77 1992 Elementary 1-8 Elementary
Kopchak, Karin 8/24/78 1984 Elementary 1-8 Elementary
Wilden, Autumn 8/20/80 1986 Elementary 1-8 Elementary
Hodgson, Susan 9/2/80 2001 Elementary 1-8 Elementary
Turner, JoAnn 1/5/81 1997 Elementary K-8 Elementary
Clark, Valencia 8/21/81 1988 Elementary 1-8 Elementary
Flick-Grandstaff, Sara 8/25/83 1988 Elementary 1-8, Reading, History 7-12, Visual H K-12 Elementary
Martin, Cynthia 8/25/83 2001 Elementary 1-8. Physical Education Elementary
Kimble, Robyn 1/30/84 1999 Elementary 1-8 Elementary
Bailey, Gloria 8/23/84 1993 Elementary 1-8 Elementary
Lowe, Wendy 8/23/84 2003 Elementary 1-8, Reading K-12, Elementary
McGinnis, Rosemary 8/23/84 1987 Elementary 1-8, Reading K-12 Elementary
Wilson, Christine 8/23/84 1986 Elementary 1-8, Reading K-12 Elementary
Vandenbark, Gay 8/23/85 1988 Elementary K-8 Elementary
Lyon, Linda 9/27/85 1996 Elementary 1-8, Reading K-12, Specific Learning Disabled K-12, DH, SBH K-12 Elementary
Hollins, Kathy 8/22/86 2007 Elementary 1-8 Elementary
Thompson, Marcia 8/22/86 2005 Elementary K-8, School Nurse Elementary
Busche, Janet 1/20/87 2002 Elementary K-8 Elementary
Karling, Allison 8/26/88 2002 Elementary 1-8 Elementary
McKee, Karen 10/12/88 2000 Elementary 1-8 Elementary
Pennington, Rhonda 8/25/89 1995 Elementary K-8, School Counselor Elementary
McPherson, Shelley 8/29/89 2006 Elementary K-8, SBH, Specific Learning Disabled K-12 K-12 Elementary
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Singree-Fulton, Sharon 5/31/90 2003 Elementary K-8 Elementary
Watterson, Susan 8/24/90 2002 Elementary K-8, Prekindergarten Associate Elementary
Knox, Shirley 8/24/90 1998 Elementary 1-8, Reading Elementary
McCullough, James 8/24/90 2003 Elementary 1-8, Computer Tech Elementary
Mohler, Stacey 8/24/90 2003 Elementary 1-8, Reading (K-12) Elementary
Cultice, Trudy 9/12/90 2003 Elementary K-8 Elementary
Bainter, Jodi 9/24/90 2005 Elementary 1-8, Spanish, Elementary Elementary
Heins, Katherin 8/26/91 1998 Elementary 1-8, Reading K-12 Elementary
Armstrong, Joan 1/2/92 2003 Elementary 1-8 Elementary
Norris, Holly 1/2/92 2002 Elementary 1-8, Reading K-12 Elementary
Gray, Christine 1/8/92 1998 Elementary K-8 Elementary
Jordan, Michelle 4/23/92 2001 Elementary 1-8, Elementary Principal K-8 Elementary
McLoughlin, Tisha 8/20/93 2003 Elementary 1-8 Elementary
Mumford, Alisa 8/20/93 2002 Elementary K-8 Elementary
Lasure, Nancy 8/20/93 2002 Elementary 1-8 Elementary
Walker, Marla 8/20/93 2008 Elementary 1-8 Elementary
Williams, Kelli 8/20/93 2000 Elementary K-8, PreK Elementary
Myers, Trevor 8/24/93 2003 Elementary 1-8 Elementary
Baldwin, Kristie 8/26/94 2003 Elementary K-8 Elementary
Brock, Karen 8/26/94 2003 Elementary K-8 Elementary
Meaige, Tamara 8/26/94 2002 Elementary 1-8 Elementary
Mercer, Matthew 8/26/94 2008 Elementary 1-8 Elementary
Steil, Edith 8/26/94 2001 Elementary 1-8 Elementary
Morgan, Melissa 8/30/94 2002 Elementary 1-8 Elementary
Williams, Jenny 8/30/94 2002 Elementary 1-8, Reading K-12, Specific Learning Disabled K-12 Elementary
Dougherty, Mary Beth 8/25/95 2002 Elementary 1-8 Elementary
Hickman, Lori 8/25/95 2004 Elementary K-8, PreK, Early Education of  Handicapped, Reading K-12 Elementary
Newton, Mary 8/25/95 2005 Elementary K-8 Elementary
Norris, Lisa 8/25/95 1998 Elementary K-8 Elementary
Riggle, Jodi 8/25/95 2002 Kindergarten -Primary (K-3) Elementary
Coleman, Jenny 8/23/96 2006 Elementary 1-8 Elementary
Donahue, Diana 8/23/96 2002 Elementary 1-8 Elementary
Nelson, Melissa 8/23/96 2005 Elementary K-8, PreK, Specific Learning Disabled K-12, Reading K-12, Prin PK-6 & 4-9 Elementary
Seekatz, Nathan 8/23/96 2008 Elementary 1-8, Specific Learning Disabled K-12, Ed of the Handicapped K-12 Elementary
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Clapper, Kathy 8/22/97 2002 Elementary 1-8, K-Primary K-3 Elementary
Conley, Jodi 8/22/97 2005 Elementary 1-8, Developmentally Handicapped K-12, Education of the Handicapped K-12 Elementary
Krause, Heather 8/22/97 2005 Elementary K-8, Specific Learning Disabled K-12 Elementary
Neptune, Tara 8/22/97 2003 Elementary 1-8 Elementary
Peyton, Deanna 8/22/97 2004 Elementary 1-8, PreK, Early Ed. of the Handicapped Elementary
Hansgen, Stephanie 8/28/98 2003 Elementary 1-8 Elementary
Hochstetler, Lori 8/28/98 2004 K-Primary (K-3), PreK Elementary
Lightle, Teresa 8/28/98 2006 K-Primary, PreK, Reading K-12 Elementary
McCall, Sara 8/28/98 2003 Elementary 1-8, Visual Art K-12 Elementary
McLain, Amy 8/28/98 2003 Elementary K-8, K-Primary Elementary
Neal, Michelle 8/28/98 2008 Elementary 1-8, Reading K-12 Elementary
Nichols, Michelle 8/28/98 2005 Elementary K-8, Principal PK-6 & 4-9   Gifted Intervention Specialist (K-12) Elementary
Omen, Erin 8/28/98 2003 Elementary 1-8 Elementary
Rawlins, Janet 8/28/98 2000 Elementary K-8 Elementary
Winegardner, Terri 8/28/98 2003 Elementary K-8 Elementary
Young, Dawna 8/28/98 2003 Elementary K-8 Elementary
Cox, Patricia 8/28/98 2010 Elementary K-8 Elementary
Kinnen, Cindy 8/31/98 2003 Elementary 1-8, Reading K-12 Elementary
Derry, Katrina 8/25/99 2004 Elementary 1-8, Math 7-12 Elementary
Fonseca, Elaine 8/25/99 2005 Elementary K-3, PreK, English 7-12, Early Education of Handicapped, Multi H,DH,SLD K-12 Elementary
McNutt, Lynn 8/25/99 2005 Elementary 1-8 Elementary
Radcliff, Vicki 8/25/99 2008 Elementary 1-8, Reading K-12 Intervention Specialist Mild/Moderate K-12, Elementary
Sampsel, Kendra 8/25/99 2004 Elementary 1-8, K-Primary K-3 Elementary
Stallard, Mark 8/25/99 2004 Elementary 1-8, Reading K-12,  Principal PK-6 & 4-9 Elementary
Taylor, Jason 8/25/99 2005 Elementary 1-8 Elementary
Newton, Samantha 8/25/99 2009 Elementary 1-8, Intervention Specialist Mild/Moderate K-12 Elementary
Tom, Becky 8/25/99 2010 Elementary 1-8 Elementary
Bendle, Summer 8/24/00 2006 Elementary 1-8, Specific Learning Disabled K-12 Elementary
Biddle, Wendy 8/24/00 2006 Elementary 1-8, Reading K-12 Elementary
Keck, Danelle 8/24/00 2006 Elementary 1-8 Elementary
Moore, Karen 8/24/00 2009 Elementary 1-8, SLD K-12, Education of the Handicapped K-12 Elementary
Luckhart, Deborah 8/24/00 2003 Elementary 1-8, Reading K-12, Elementary
Morrison, Kelly 8/24/00 2006 Elementary 1-8 Elementary
O'Neal, Tish 8/24/00 2006 Elementary 1-8 Elementary
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Starner, Hillary 8/24/00 2006 Elementary 1-8 Elementary
Weaver, Cynthia 8/28/00 2008 Elementary 1-8, Intervention Specialist Mild/Moderate K-12 Elementary
Baldwin, Eric 8/23/01 2003 Elementary 1-8, Phys Ed PK-12 Elementary
Baldwin, Kimberly 8/23/01 2004 Elementary 1-8 Elementary
Bryson, Carole 8/23/01 2007 Kindergarten-Primary K-3 Elementary
Lones, Lori 8/22/02 2004 Elementary K-8, Reading K-12 Elementary
Rush, Melinda 8/22/02 2006 Elementary 1-8, Reading K-12 Elementary
Clark, Lisa 8/22/02 2008 K-Primary K-3  PreK, Intervention Specialist P-3 Elementary
O'Brien, Shannon 8/25/03 2009 K-Primary K-3, PreK, Intervention Specialist Mild/Moderate K-12 Elementary
Smock, Amanda 8/20/04 2010 Elementary K-8 Elementary
Bell, Trisha 8/24/05 2010 Early Childhood PS-3, Reading K-12 Elementary
Sulens, Bonnie 8/21/06 2010 Elementary 1-8, Reading K-12 Elementary
Olney, Lisa 8/21/06 2011 Elementary 1-8 Elementary
Hammersley, Jennifer 8/26/02 2011 Elementary 1-8, Reading K-12, Intervention Specialist Mild/Moderate K-12 Elementary

Waite, Mindy 8/23/84 2007 English 7-12 English
Downard, Thomas 8/25/89 1993 English, Drama, Theater 7-12 English
Porter, Annette 8/24/90 1997 English 7-12 English
Lee, Lori 8/20/93 1999 English 7-12 English
Fonseca, Elaine 8/25/99 2005 English 7-12, K-3, PreK,Early Ed of Handicapped, Multi H,DH,SLD K-12 English

Kleinknecht, Elizabeth 8/17/78 1981 School Counselor Guidance
Workman, Carlotta 8/20/80 1986 School Counselor Guidance
Pennington, Rhonda 8/25/89 1995 School Counselor, Elementary K-8 Guidance

MacLaine, Philip 1/15/82 1989 Health & Physical Education K-12, Driver Education, Developmentally Handicapped K-12 Health & Physical Ed.
Martin, Cynthia 8/25/83 2001 Physical Education, Elementary 1-8 Health & Physical Ed.
Lucas, John 8/23/84 1987 Physical Education K-12, Developmentally Handicapped K-12 Health & Physical Ed.
Bell, David 8/21/86 1989 Health & Physical Education K-12, Bookkeeping 7-12 Health & Physical Ed.
Aronhalt, David S. 8/13/90 1993 Physical Education K-12, Driver Education Health & Physical Ed.
Loader, Susan 8/23/91 1994 Health 7-12, Bio Sci, Prin. 4-12 & 5-12 Health & Physical Ed.
Tysinger, Jeff 8/26/94 2003 Health & Physical Education K-12 Health & Physical Ed.
Smith, Douglas 8/23/96 1998 Health 7-12, Physical Education K-12 Health & Physical Ed.
Rock, Todd 8/24/00 2007 Physical Ed. 7-12, MH K-12, DH K-12, Intervention Specialist Mild/Mod K-12 Health & Physical Ed.
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Baldwin, Eric 8/23/01 2003 Physical Education P-12, Elementary 1-8 Health & Physical Ed.

Higgins, Diane 8/24/00 2006 History, Political Science 7-12, Music K-12, Social Studies, History

Dunn, Laura 8/23/84 1988 Home Economics 7-12, Data Processing, Reading K-12 Home Economics
Graham, Sue 8/21/87 1996 Home Economics 7-12, Reading K-12 Home Economics
Stafford, Roberta 8/24/90 2002 Home Economics 7-12, Intervention Specialist M/M K-12, Reading (K-12) Home Economics

Anderson, Brooke 8/23/77 1986 Library Media K-12 Librarian

France, Phillip 8/21/86 1999 Math 7-12 Mathematics
Denton, Molly 8/23/91 2004 Math 7-12 Mathematics
Tysinger, Laloni 8/23/91 1999 Math 7-12 Mathematics
Haynes, Catherine 8/26/94 1999 Math 7-12, Multi Handicapped K-12 Mathematics
Penrose, Sabrina 4/13/98 2006 Math 7-12 Mathematics
Derry, Katrina 8/25/99 2004 Math 7-12, Elementary 1-8 Mathematics
Zachariah, Teresa 8/23/01 2006 Math 7-12 Mathematics

Ryan, Kelley 8/2/76 1980 Music K-12 Music
Bates, Mary 8/22/79 1988 Music K-12 Music
Cramer, Bryan 8/20/83 1996 Music K-12 Music
Haven, Mark 8/25/99 2006 Music K-12 Music
Higgins, Diane 8/24/00 2006 Music K-12, Social Studies, History, Political Science 7-12 Music

Thompson, Marcia 8/22/86 2005 School Nurse, Elementary K-8 Nurses

Aronhalt, David S. 8/13/90 1993 OWA, Physical  Ed K-12, Driver Education Occupational Work Adj.

Flick-Grandstaff, Sara 8/25/83 1988 Reading K-12, Elementary 1-8, History 7-12, Visual H K-12 Reading
Lowe, Wendy 8/23/84 2003 Reading K-12, Elementary 1-8 Reading
McGinnis, Rosemary 8/23/84 1987 Reading K-12, Elementary 1-8 Reading
Wilson, Christine 8/23/84 1986 Reading K-12, Elementary 1-8 Reading
Dunn, Laura 8/23/84 1988 Reading K-12, Home Economics 7-12, Data Processing Reading
Lyon, Linda 9/27/85 1996 Reading K-12, Elementary 1-8, Specific Learning Disabled K-12, Dev H., Sev.Behavioral H. K-12Reading
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Graham, Sue  8/21/87 1996 Reading K-12, Home Economics 7-12 Reading
Knox, Shirley 8/24/90 1998 Reading K-12, Elementary 1-8 Reading
Mohler, Stacey 8/24/90 2003 Reading K-12, Elementary 1-8 Reading
Stafford, Roberta 8/24/90 2002 Reading K-12, Home Economics 7-12, Intervention Specialist Mild/Moderate K-12 Reading
Heins, Katherin 8/26/91 1998 Reading K-12, Elementary 1-8 Reading
Norris, Holly 1/2/92 2002 Reading K-12, Elementary 1-8 Reading
Williams, Jenny 8/20/93 2002 Reading K-12, Elementary 1-8, Specific Learning Disabled K-12 Reading
Hickman, Lori 8/25/95 2004 Reading K-12,Early Ed Handicapped, Elementary K-8, PreK, Reading
Nelson, Melissa 8/23/96 2005 Reading K-12, Elementary K-8, PreK, Specific Learning Disabled K-12, Prin PK-6 & 4-9 Reading
Martin, Kimberly 8/22/97 2002 Reading K-12, Hearing Handicapped, Multi Handicapped K-12 Reading
Neal, Michelle 8/23/98 2008 Reading K-12, Elementary 1-8 Reading
France, Lauren 8/28/98 2001 Reading K-12, Hearing Handicapped K-12, Education of the Handicapped K-12 Reading
Lightle, Teresa 8/28/98 2006 Reading, K-Prim, PreK Reading
Kinnen, Cindy 8/31/98 2003 Reading K-12, Elementary 1-8 Reading
Radcliff, Vicki 8/25/99 2008 Reading K-12, Elementary 1-8, Intervention Specialist Mild/Moderate K-12 Reading
Stallard, Mark 8/25/99 2004 Reading K-12, Elementary 1-8, Principal Pk-6 & 4-9 Reading
Biddle, Wendy 8/24/00 2006 Reading K-12, Elementary 1-8 Reading
Luckhart, Deborah 8/24/00 2003 Reading K-12, Elementary 1-8 Reading
Lones, Lori 8/22/02 2004 Reading K-12, Elementary K-8 Reading
Rush, Melinda 8/22/02 2006 Reading K-12, Elementary 1-8 Reading
Bell, Trisha 8/24/05 2010 Reading K-12, Early Childhood PS-3 Reading
Sulens, Bonnie 8/21/06 2010 Reading K-12, Elementary 1-8 Reading
Hammersley, Jennifer 8/26/02 2011 Reading K-12, Intervention Specialist Mild/Moderate K-12, Elementary 1-8 Reading

Loader, Susan 8/23/91 1994 Biological Science 7-12, Health  K-12, Prin 4-12 & 5-12 Science

Flick-Grandstaff, Sara 8/25/83 1988 History 7-12, Elementary 1-8, Reading K-12, Visual Handicapped K-12 Social Studies
Denton, Ronald 8/21/92 2002 Comp Social Study, Principal Grades PK-6, 4-9 & 5-12 Social Studies
Higgins, Diane 8/24/00 2006 Comp Social Study, History, Political Science 7-12, Music K-12 Social Studies
Moore, Jeff 8/24/00 2003 Comp Social Study (7-12), Principal (Gr 4-9 & PK - 6) Social Studies

Bainter, Jodi 9/24/90 2005 Spanish, Elementary, Elementary 1-8 Spanish

Ferguson, Lorna 8/24/78 1984 EMR K-12, Education of the Handicapped K-12 Special Education
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Mitchell, Martha 8/24/81 1987 Hearing Handicapped  K-12, Early Education, Speech Pathologist Special Education
MacLaine, Philip 1/15/82 1989 Developmentally Handicapped K-12, Health & Physical Education K-12, Driver Ed Special Education
Flick-Grandstaff, Sara 8/25/83 1988 Visual H K-12, History 7-12, Elementary 1-8, Reading Special Education
Hershberger, Susann 8/26/83 2003 Orthopedically Handicapped K-12, Education of the Handicapped K-12 Special Education
Gardner, JereKay 8/23/84 1988 MH K-12, DH K-12, Education of the Handicapped K-12 Special Education
Lucas, John 8/23/84 1987 Developmentally Handicapped K-12, Education of the Handicapped,  Physical Education K-12 Special Education
Baker, James 1/18/85 1997 Specific Learning Disabled, Severe Behavioral Handicapped & Developmentally Handicapped K-12Special Education
Lyon, Linda 1/18/85 1996 SLD, DH, SBH K-12, Elementary 1-8, Reading K-12 Special Education
Frame, Lois 2/22/85 1997 Hearing Handicapped K-12, Multi Handicapped K-12, Ed of the Handicapped K-12 Special Education
Hodges, Jane 10/13/86 1989 Hearing Handicapped K-12, Speech Pathologist Special Education
Axline, Darla J. 11/4/88 1990 Developmentally Handicapped K-12  Education of the Handicapped K-12 Special Education
Winland, Catherine 8/25/89 2006 SBH, SLD, MSPR/Multi Handicapped K-12 Special Education
McPherson, Shelley 8/29/89 2006 Severe Behavioral , Specific Learning Disabled K-12, K-Elementary K-8 Special Education
Vandegriff, Katrina 9/13/89 1997 Severe Behavioral , Specific Learning Disabled K-12, Speech, Communications Special Education
Stafford, Roberta 8/24/90 2002 Intervention Specialist Mild/Moderate K-12, Home Ec 7-12, Reading (K-12) Special Education
Haynes, Catherine 8/26/94 1999 Multi Handicapped K-12, Math 7-12 Special Education
Lawson, Patrick 8/26/94 2003 Developmentally Handicapped K-12, Education of the Handicapped K-12  Special Education
Williams, Jenny 8/30/94 2002 Specific Learning Disabled K-12, Elementary 1-8, Reading Special Education
Farmer, Kimberly 8/25/95 2000 Developmentally Handicapped, Specific Learning Disabled  K-12, Ed of the Handicapped K-12 Special Education
Hickman, Lori 8/25/95 2004 Early Ed Handicapped PreK-K, Elementary K-8, Reading K-12 Special Education
Nelson, Melissa 8/23/96 2005 Specific Learning Disabled K-12, Elementary K-8, PreK, Reading K-12, Prin PK-6 & 4-9 Special Education
Seekatz, Nathan 8/23/96 2008 Specific Learning Disabled K-12, Ed of the Handicapped K-12,  Elementary 1-8 Special Education
Conley, Jodi 8/22/97 2005 Developmentally Handicapped K-12, Education of the Handicapped K-12, Elementary 1-8 Special Education
Krause, Heather 8/22/97 2005 Specific Learning Disabled K-12, Education of the Handicapped K-12,  Elementary K-8 Special Education
Martin, Kimberly 8/22/97 2002 Hearing Handicapped (K-12), MH (K-12) Education of the Handicapped K-12 Reading (K-12) Special Education
Peyton, Deanna 8/22/97 2004 Early Ed. of the Handicapped (PreK), Elementary 1-8 Special Education
France, Lauren 8/28/98 2001 Hearing Handicapped K-12, Reading K-12, Education of the Handicapped K-12 Special Education
Nichols, Michelle 8/28/98 2005 Gifted Intervention Specialist (K-12), Elementary K-8, Principal PK-6 & 4-9   Special Education
Fonseca, Elaine 8/25/99 2005 Early Ed of Handicapped, Multi H,DH,SLD K-12 English 7-12, K-3, PreK Special Education
Newton, Samantha 8/25/99 2009 Intervention Specialist Mild/Moderate K-12, Elementary 1-8 Special Education
Reynolds, Patricia 8/27/99 2007 Intervention Specialist  Mild/Moderate K-12, Business Education 7-12, Supervisor Special Education
Radcliff, Vicki 8/25/99 2008 Intervention Specialist Mild/Moderate K-12, Elementary 1-8, Reading K-12 Special Education
Bendle, Summer 8/24/00 2006 Specific Learning Disabled K-12, Elementary 1-8 Special Education
Rock, Todd 8/24/00 2007 MH (K-12), DH (K-12), Intervention Specialist Mild/Moderate K-12, Physical Ed. 7-12, Special Education
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Moore, Karen 8/24/00 2009 Specific Learning Disabled K-12, Elementary 1-8 Special Education
Weaver, Cynthia 8/28/00 2008 Intervention Specialist Mild/Moderate K-12, Elementary 1-8 Special Education
McCoy, Kelly 8/27/01 2009 Intervention Specialist Mild/Moderate K-12 Special Education
Clark, Lisa 8/22/02 2008 Early Childhood Intervention Specialist PK-3, PreK, K-Primary (P-3) Special Education
O'Brien, Shannon 8/25/03 2009 Intervention Specialist Mild/Moderate K-12, K-Primary (K-3), PreK, Special Education
Hammersley, Jennifer 8/26/02 2011 Intervention Specialist Mild/Moderate K-12, Elementary 1-8, Reading K-12, Special Education

 
Vandegriff, Katrina 9/13/89 1997 Speech, Communications, SLD, SBH K-12 Speech

 
Lewis, Vickye 8/24/78 2005 Speech Pathologist Therapists
Mitchell, Martha 8/24/81 1987 Speech Pathologist, Hearing H K-12, Early Education of the Handicapped Therapists
Hodges, Jane 10/13/86 1989 Speech Pathologist, Hearing H K-12 Therapists
Pritchard, Deborah 8/24/90 1993 Speech Pathologist Therapists

 
Singree-Fulton, Sharon 8/31/92 2003 Visual Art K-12, Elementary K-8 Visual Art
McCall, Sara 8/28/98 2003 Visual Art K-12, Elementary 1-8 Visual Art
Taylor, Heather 8/28/98 2004 Visual Art K-12 Visual Art


